10.

11.

12.

Position Other Positions Held

Planning Manager

Senior Transportation Planner
Neighborhood Traffic Management
Program Specialist

Associate Planner
Administrative Specialist |l
Senior Planner

Temporary Senior Planner
Senior Planner

Associate Planner

Assistant Planner

Interns - Planning Long Range

Interns - Planning Long Range

City
West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

Department

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Long Range & Mobility
Planning

Total Wages

$168,414

$144,470

$111,056

$95,552

$89,100

$86,579

$80,977

$76,656

$18,038

$12,560

$4,559

$2,947



