	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Planning Manager		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$168,414
2.	Senior Transportation Planner		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$144,470
3.	Neighborhood Traffic Management Program Specialist		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$111,056
4.	Associate Planner		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$95,552
5.	Administrative Specialist III		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$89,100
6.	Senior Planner		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$86,579
7.	Temporary Senior Planner		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$80,977
8.	Senior Planner		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$76,656
9.	Associate Planner		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$18,038
10.	Assistant Planner		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$12,560
11.	Interns - Planning Long Range		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$4,559
12.	Interns - Planning Long Range		West Hollywood	Long Range & Mobility Planning	\$2,947